AGENDA
ROXBURY SELECTBOARD MEETING
MONDAY, MAY 16, 2022 AT 7:00 PM
COMMUNITY HALL

MEMBERS:
STAFF:
PUBLIC:

1.

2.

Call meeting to order

Additions/Deletions to Agenda

Vermont Natural Burial — Michelle Acciavatti & Green Burial Vermont
Roxbury Park Committee Update

Public

6. Road Commissioner's Report

~

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

a) Roads

b) Equipment

c) Better Roads Grant

d) Sidewalk Scoping Grant Update

Financial Report
a) Review & Approve Orders

Unfinished Business
a) ARPA Funds
b) Green-Up Day Update
New Business
a) Green Mountain Power Request
b) Dental Insurance Renewal
Other Business
Approve Minutes of April 18 & May 2, 2022.

Executive Session — Personnel

Adjourn



